## A95000000660

(Requestor's Name 1406 Hays Street, (Address)	EY SERVICE BUREAU, INC.  Suite 2  2301 (904) 656-3992	-01/16	SECRETARY OF STATE STATE SECRETARY OF CORPORATIONS OF STATE OF STA
CORPORATION NAME	E(s) & DOCUMENT NUMB		00.00 ****100.08
2. (Corporato	Limited Partners n Name)	-01/16	0660 0605835 /9701084008 <del>*5.60 ***</del> ****5.00
3. (Corporado	n Name)	(Document #)	<del></del>
,	k up time 1/3/97 ill wait Photocopy	Certified Copy  FILING  Certificate of FLANENT  C. COPY	52.50 FEE
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	101AL	105 01
Profit	Amendment		DUE
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/L		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	$ \mathcal{A}_{1}$	1 2/5
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	V) <i>*/K</i> 1	10137
Other	Merger	——√/\\     '	14年1年
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	• •	THE CHANGE OF THE PARTY OF THE
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION		
Fictitious Name	Foreign	Č	्र <sub>व</sub> ्य ठ
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership Reinstatement		
	Trademark		
	THEORIGIN	Examiner's	Initials

CR2E031(10/92)

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MILLIWAVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.109, Florida Statutes, Milliwave Limited Fartnership (the "Partnership"), a Florida limited partnership, whose Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with the Florida Department of State on April 25, 1995, adopts the following Certificate of Amendment to its Certificate of Limited Partnership:

FIRST:

The Partnership's Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended by striking out Article Fourth and substituting in lieu thereof the following:

FOURTH:

The name and business address of the general partner is:

WinStar Milliwave, Inc.

230 Park Avenue, Suite 3126 New York, New York 10169

SECOND:

This Certificate of Amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the

Florida Department of State.

Dated: January 9, 1997

WINSTAR MILLIWAVE, INC.,

General Partner

Timothy R. Graham Vice President

CONTACT: OFFICE USE ONLY & 5000000 **526 EAST PARK AVENUE** (Address) \*\*\*\*105.00 (904) 681-6528 TALLAHASSEE FL 32301 OFFICE USE ONLY (Phone #) (City, State, Zip) CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known): (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) J. TAX FILING . Certified Copy Walk In Pick Up Time. AGENT FEE 52,50 COPY \_\_ Certificate of Status Mail Out TOTAL Certificate of Good Standing N. BARK ... Will Wait BALANCE DUE -ARTICLES ONLY PEFUND .... Photocopy ALL CHARTER DOCS AMENDMENTS NEW FILINGS Certificate of FICTITIOUS NAME Amendment Profit Resignation of R A, Officer/Director NonProfit FICTITIOUS NAME SEARCH Change of Registered Agent Limited Liability Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other Merger CORP SEARCH REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION OTHER FILINGS **HOLD FOR** Annual Report Foreign PICKUP BY Fictitious Name Limited Partnership **UCC SERVICES** Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark

Examiner's Initials

Other



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 7, 1997

**UCC FILING & SEARCH** 

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: MILLIWAVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

Ref. Number: A95000000660

We have received your document for MILLIWAVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

We understand that MILLIWAVE COMMUNICATIONS CORP., the original general partner has merged into WINSTAR MILLIWAVE, INC., which is a Delaware corporation NOT QUALIFIED in Florida.

But because our partnership law requires that a Cancellation be signed by the General Partner, and since our records do not indicate that WINSTAR MILLIWAVE, INC. is the General Partner, we must require that an AMENDMENT be filed changing the General Partner on MILLIWAVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. This Amendment will need to be filed along with the Cancellation. The cost for filing the Amendment will be \$52.50.

Please note that will will NOT require that WINSTAR MILLWAVE, INC. qualify in Florida as a foreign corporation, as we normally would before it could become a General Partner.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 997A00000800

1.14.97

Buck,

Our client says you have the other part of this paperwork as submitted by another service company, and can now process it. If there are any further problems please call. Thanks, Tenesa.

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

SECRETARY OF STATIONS SECRETARY CORPORATIONS OF 31 36

N AND CRI

1/07/97 CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN

NUM: A95000000660 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL LP FLD: 04/25/1995

FLD: 06/17/1996 LAST: CONTRIBUTION CHANGE

ACT CONT: 5,000,990.00 FEI#: 65-0580511

: MILLIWAVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PRINCIPAL: 370 WOOD DALE DRIVE ADDRESS WELLINGTON, FL 33414 : DOMENCICH, THOMAS A RA NAME : 370 WOOD DALE DRIVE RA ADDR

WELLINGTON, FL 33414

WELLINGTON, FL 33414 US

ANN REP

2:50 PM 1/07/97 GENERAL PARTNER DETAIL SCREEN CORP NUMBER: A95000000660 CORP NAME: MILLIWAVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DOC #: P95000032477 NAME: MILLIWAVE COMMUNICATIONS CORP. 370 WOOD DALE DRIVE

## CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION FOR MILLIWAVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

INERSHIP

13, Florida Statutes, Milliwave Limite

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 620.113, Florida Statutes, Milliwave Limited Partnership (the "Partnership"), a Florida limited partnership, whose Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with the Florida Department of State on April 25, 1995, hereby submits this Certificate of Cancellation.

FIRST:

The Partnership is submitting this Certificate of Cancellation because the general partner (a Florida corporation) and all of the limited partners (each of them being Delaware corporations) of the Partnership were merged with and into WinStar Milliwave, Inc. (a Delaware corporation) on January 2, 1996, causing WinStar Milliwave, Inc. to become the surviving general partner.

SECOND:

This Certificate of Cancellation shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

Dated: January 3, 1997

WINSTAR MILLIWAVE, INC., General Partner

Timothy R. Graham
Vice President